102142953787
LOP: 0 PF No: MHBAN01255590000011036

Earnings Amount

BASIC 21,000.00

HRA 8,483.00

STATUTORY BONUS 2,050.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,800.00
PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings 31,533.00 Total Deduction 2,000.00

Net Pay for the month : 29,533.00

(Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Three Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 126,000.00  126,000.00

HRA 50,898.00 0.00 50,898.00

STATUTORY BONUS 12,300.00  12,300.00

CONTRACTOR BASIC 126,000.00  126,000.00

CONTRACTOR HRA 50,898.00 0.00 50,898.00

CONTRACTOR STATUTORY 12,300.00  12,300.00